

BID TABULATION FOR:

DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES OF LOTS 29-31, BLOCK 1 OF NEW TERRITORY SECTION 34
FORT BEND COUNTY LEVEE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 7
CITY OF SUGAR LAND, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
DECEMBER 16, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
E. MURPHY
DECEMBER 16, 2021
2703-2011A (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) GRANT MACKAY DEMOLITION COMPANY	\$41,955.00
2) JAY-B & GROUP SERVICES, LLC	\$57,211.00
3) JERDON ENTERPRISE, L.P.	\$57,222.00
4) SITEK OMNI SERVICES, LLC	\$98,460.42
5) NBG CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$99,876.00

CALENDAR DAYS 30/40



I, Kyle Kraus, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

12/16/21

LJA Engineering, Inc.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES OF LOTS 29-31, BLOCK 1 OF NEW TERRITORY SECTION 34
 FORT BEND COUNTY LEVEE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 7
 CITY OF SUGAR LAND, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 DECEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 E. MURPHY
 DECEMBER 16, 2021
 2703-2011A (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) GRANT MACKAY DEMOLITION COMPANY		2) JAY-B & GROUP SERVICES, LLC		3) JERDON ENTERPRISE, L.P.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
DEMOLITION ITEMS									
1	DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES OF LOTS 29-31, BLOCK 1 OF NEW TERRITORY SECTION 34, INCLUDES THE DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OFFSITE OF ALL ABOVE GROUND STRUCTURES INCLUDING HOME, GARAGE, AND SHEDS, AC UNIT AND SLAB, FENCES, ETC. WITHIN LIMITS SHOWN ON PROJECT EXHIBIT. FENCE ALONG BACK OF LOTS TO REMAIN UNTIL ALL DEMOLITION HAS BEEN COMPLETED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$34,875.00	\$34,875.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$37,184.00	\$37,184.00
2	DISCONNECT, CAP, AND REMOVE THREE EXISTING WATER SERVICES, LOT 30 WATER METER TO REMAIN IN PLACE, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	DISCONNECT, CAP, AND REMOVED THREE SANITARY SERVICE LINES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
4	DISCONNECT, CAP, AND REMOVE THREE EXISTING GAS SERVICES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
5	DISCONNECT AND REMOVE EXISTING FIBER OPTIC CABLES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
6	DISCONNECT AND REMOVE THREE EXISTING HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING 6' BOARD FENCE, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	175	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$12.00	\$2,100.00	\$7.50	\$1,312.50
8	DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	413	\$5.00	\$2,065.00	\$9.00	\$3,717.00	\$12.50	\$5,162.50
9	DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	33	\$5.00	\$165.00	\$18.00	\$594.00	\$11.00	\$363.00
DEMOLITION ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$41,955.00	\$57,211.00			\$57,222.00
BIDDING SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL DEMOLITION ITEMS					\$41,955.00	\$57,211.00			\$57,222.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$41,955.00	\$57,211.00			\$57,222.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES OF LOTS 29-31, BLOCK 1 OF NEW TERRITORY SECTION 34
 FORT BEND COUNTY LEVEE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 7
 CITY OF SUGAR LAND, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 DECEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 E. MURPHY
 DECEMBER 16, 2021
 2703-2011A (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	4) SITEK OMNI SERVICES, LLC		5) NBG CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
DEMOLITION ITEMS							
1	DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURES OF LOTS 29-31, BLOCK 1 OF NEW TERRITORY SECTION 34, INCLUDES THE DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OFFSITE OF ALL ABOVE GROUND STRUCTURES INCLUDING HOME, GARAGE, AND SHEDS, AC UNIT AND SLAB, FENCES, ETC. WITHIN LIMITS SHOWN ON PROJECT EXHIBIT. FENCE ALONG BACK OF LOTS TO REMAIN UNTIL ALL DEMOLITION HAS BEEN COMPLETED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$81,880.00	\$81,880.00	\$81,500.00	\$81,500.00
2	DISCONNECT, CAP, AND REMOVE THREE EXISTING WATER SERVICES, LOT 30 WATER METER TO REMAIN IN PLACE, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	DISCONNECT, CAP, AND REMOVED THREE SANITARY SERVICE LINES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	DISCONNECT, CAP, AND REMOVE THREE EXISTING GAS SERVICES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
5	DISCONNECT AND REMOVE EXISTING FIBER OPTIC CABLES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	DISCONNECT AND REMOVE THREE EXISTING HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
7	DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING 6' BOARD FENCE, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	175	\$4.85	\$848.75	\$4.00	\$700.00
8	DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	413	\$11.99	\$4,951.87	\$6.00	\$2,478.00
9	DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDES OFF-SITE DISPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	33	\$20.60	\$679.80	\$6.00	\$198.00
DEMOLITION ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$98,460.42		\$99,876.00
BIDDING SUMMARY							
SUBTOTAL DEMOLITION ITEMS					\$98,460.42		\$99,876.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$98,460.42		\$99,876.00